
 

7-8 Boys 

7/8/2024 - Monday   

Date Time Location Away Home Score  

7/8/2024 6:30 PM Lind Brown Court 1 7-8B Tarrance  7-8B Milling  
  

7/10/2024 - Wednesday   

Date Time Location Away Home Score  

7/10/2024 6:30 PM Lind Brown Court 1 7-8B Ware  7-8B Milling  
  

7/12/2024 - Friday   

Date Time Location Away Home Score  

7/12/2024 5:30 PM Lind Brown Court 1 7-8B Ware  7-8B Tarrance  
  

7/15/2024 - Monday   

Date Time Location Away Home Score  

7/15/2024 6:30 PM Lind Brown Court 1 7-8B Milling  7-8B Ware  
  

7/17/2024 - Wednesday   

Date Time Location Away Home Score  

7/17/2024 6:30 PM Lind Brown Court 1 7-8B Ware  7-8B Tarrance  
  

7/19/2024 - Friday   

Date Time Location Away Home Score  

7/19/2024 5:30 PM Lind Brown Court 1 7-8B Milling  7-8B Tarrance  
  

7/22/2024 - Monday   

Date Time Location Away Home Score  

7/22/2024 6:30 PM Lind Brown Court 1 7-8B Tarrance  7-8B Ware  
  



7/24/2024 - Wednesday   

Date Time Location Away Home Score  

7/24/2024 6:30 PM Lind Brown Court 1 7-8B Milling  7-8B Ware  
  

8/2/2024 - Friday   

Date Time Location Away Home Score  

8/2/2024 5:30 PM Lind Brown Court 1 7-8B Tarrance  7-8B Milling  
  

8/5/2024 - Monday   

Date Time Location Away Home Score  

8/5/2024 6:30 PM Lind Brown Court 1 7-8B Tarrance  7-8B Milling  
  

8/7/2024 - Wednesday   

Date Time Location Away Home Score  

8/7/2024 6:30 PM Lind Brown Court 1 7-8B Ware  7-8B Milling  
  

8/9/2024 - Friday   

Date Time Location Away Home Score  

8/9/2024 5:30 PM Lind Brown Court 1 7-8B Ware  7-8B Tarrance  
  

8/12/2024 - Monday   

Date Time Location Away Home Score  

8/12/2024 6:30 PM Lind Brown Court 1 7-8B Milling  7-8B Ware  
  

8/14/2024 - Wednesday   

Date Time Location Away Home Score  

8/14/2024 6:30 PM Lind Brown Court 1 7-8B Tarrance  7-8B Ware  
  

8/16/2024 - Friday   

Date Time Location Away Home Score  

8/16/2024 5:30 PM - None - 7-8B Milling  7-8B Tarrance  
  

 


